
AUBURN AUTO PTE LTD 

UEN : 200805305G

176 Sin Ming Drive Autocare #04-18, Singapore 575721

Tel : 8797 8998    Email : auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com

Vehicle Number : SJY7597Z

Make & Model : Honda 

Civic

Quantity Description Repairer's Estimate 

SIDE

1 Bumper Strip $200

1 Right Side Fender $555

1 RH Wing Mirror $1,050

1 Under Tray Cover $350

1 Rim tyre $360

1 Right Headlight $400

1 Condenser $450

1 Radiator $450

1 Reinforcement Bar Sponge $450

LABOUR & MISC

Checking of wiring, lighting and resetting $300

Remove and replace damaged parts $500

Apply undercoating on repaired and 

replaced panel $350

Workmanship to dismantle above 

damaged parts, repairs including cut and 

wield, realign body structure $350

Respray including polishing and waxing on 

the changed body parts, repaired 

portortions where consistent to the 

accident $800

Total Repair Cost : $6,565

NN

-------------------------- (Front RH door handle & lock cover) 371.80 CUT
(& signal) Jammed/BR 837

NN
NN

NN

NN
NN

NN

30

30

250

300

1208.80
-20%
967.04

610

967.04
610
1577.04

Lumpsum - $1261.63
= $1250

Steve (LKK)
22/07/20
Without Prejudice
2 repair days
Lumpsum
Resurvey after spray

---3


