## AUBURN AUTO PTE LTD

UEN: 200805305G

176 Sin Ming Drive Autocare #04-18, Singapore 575721 Tel: 8797 8998 Email: auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com

Make & Model: Honda

Vehicle Number: SJY7597Z Civic

Quantity	Description	Repairer's Estimate	
	<u>SIDE</u>		
1	Bumper Strip ★ NN	\$200	
1	Right-Side-Fender (Front RH door handle & loc	k cover) \$555 371.80 🗸	CUT
1	RH Wing Mirror (& signal) ✓ Jammed/BR	\$1,050 837 <b>√</b>	
1	Under Tray Cover ★ NN	\$350	
1	Rim tyre X NN	\$360	
1	Right Headlight X NN	\$400	
1	Condenser X NN	\$450	
1	Radiator X NN	\$450	
1	Reinforcement Bar Sponge X NN	\$450	1208.80 -20%
	LABOUR & MISC		967.04
	Checking of wiring, lighting and resetting	\$300 30 🗸	
	Remove and replace damaged parts	\$500 ★	
	Apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel	\$350 30 <b>√</b>	
	Workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repairs including cut and	¥323 00 V	
	wield, realign body structure	\$350 250 🗸	
	Respray including polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portortions where consistent to the		
	accident	\$800 300 🗸	610
	Total Repair Cost :	\$6,565	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
  Parts prices are subject to confirmation
  Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

Steve (LKK) 22/07/20 Without Prejudice 3-2 repair days

Lumpsum

Resurvey after spray

967.04 610 1577.04

Lumpsum - \$1261.63

= \$1250